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Survey Methods Survey Creation, Deployment, & Analysis Tools for Businesses

Survey Software: Ask,

Survey: Community Attitudes

Report: Default Report

Survey Status Respondent Statistics Points Summary
Status: Closed Total Responses: 216 No Points Questions used in this survey.
Deploy Date: 02/01/2014 Completes: 186
Closed Date: 02/10/2014 Partials: 30
1.

What is your gender?

Responses Percent

male: 91 42.92%
Female: s 121 57.08%

Total Responded to this question: 212 98.15%
Total who skipped this question: 4 1.85%

Total: 216 100%

(What is your gender? 91 @ Male 121 CD Femals

Female
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2.

How old are you?

Younger then 25 years:
25 to 34 years old:
35 to 44 years old:
45 to 54 years old:
55 to 64 years old:

65 or older:

Responses

0
11
35
49

73

47
Total Responded to this question: 215
Total who skipped this question: 1

Total: 216

0@ Youngerthen 25 years 3588 35to44 yearsold 49 @D 4510 54 yearsold 73 D 55 to 64 yearsold 47 @D 65 or older
11 D 25 to 34 years old

How old are you?

Percent

0%

5.12%

16.28%

22.79%

33.95%

21.86%
99.54%
0.46%

100%

T2
594
661
631
60
571

51
481
45
421
39

331
201

244
219
184
151
121
o
I3
34

(i}

Yourger then 25 years

SurveyMethods.com

25 to 34 years old 35 to 44 years old 45 1o 54 years old 55 10 64 years old 65 or oldar
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3.
How long have you most recently lived in Raton?

Responses Percent

0-2years: [ 20 9.35%

3 - 5years: - 18 8.41%
6-10 years: [ 29 13.55%
11-15 years: [ 26 12.15%
16 - 20 years: [ 25 11.68%
21 - 25 years: | 19 8.88%
More than 25 years: | 77 35.98%
Total Responded to this question: 214 99.07%

Total who skipped this question: 2 0.93%

Total: 216 100%

0@ 0-2years 29@D6-10years 250D 16-20years 77 (D More than 25 years
18D 3-5years 268 11-15years 19 8 21 - 25 years

How long have you most recently lived in Raton?

T

0-2 years 3- 5 years 6 - 10 years 11 - 15 years 16 - 20 years 21 - 25 years Iore than 25 years

SurveyMethods.com Page 3



4.
Do you intend to remain in Raton for the immediate future ?

Responses Percent

Definitely Will: 134 63.81%

May Do: [ 36 17.14%

Not Sure: | 30 14.29%

will not: [ 7 3.33%

Definitely will not: I 3 1.43%
Additional Comments: | 49 23.33%
Total Responded to this question: 210 97.22%

Total who skipped this question: 6 2.78%

Total: 216 100%

134 @D Definitely Wil 30 @20 Not Sure 7@ Willnot 3 D Definitely will not
36 CD May Do

Do you intend to remain in Raton for the immediate future ?

Drefinitaly Wil May Do Mot Sure Wil mot Definitely will not
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58
How do you feel about the need for a positive change in Raton's economic climate?

Responses Percent
Strongly Agree: | 187 88.21%
Agree: 20 9.43%
Neutral: [ 5 2.36%
Disagree: 0 0%
Strongly Disagree: 0 0%

Additional Comments: | 47 22.17%

Total Responded to this question: 212 98.15%
Total who skipped this question: 4 1.85%

Total: 216 100%

How do you feel about the need for a positive change in Raton's economic 187 @ Strongly Agree 5@ Meutral 0 D Strongly Disagree
climate? 20 T Agree 0@ Disagres

0 O
Meutral Dizagree Strongly Disagrea

Strongly Agrea

SurveyMethods.com Page 5



6.

Residents of Raton have an attitude of community pride.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:

Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

5
56
65
59
19

56
204
12
216

Residents of Raton have an attitude of community pride.

5l Strongly Agree
56D Agree

65 @ Meutral 59 @D Disagree

19 3D Strongly Disagree

Percent

2.45%

27.45%

31.86%

28.92%

9.31%

27.45%
94.44%
5.56%

100%

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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7.
There is an emphasis on quality in business and community life.

Responses Percent

Strongly Agree: . 6 2.93%
Agree: I 59 28.78%

Neutral: 62 30.24%

Disagree: | —— 64 31.22%

Strongly Disagree: - 14 6.83%
Additional Comments: | —— 39 19.02%
Total Responded to this question: 205 94.91%

Total who skipped this question: 11 5.09%

Total: 216 100%

6 @ Strongly Agree 62 @2 Meutral 14 D Strongly Disagree

There is an emphasis on quality in business and community life. 59 O Agree 64 85 Disagree

Strongly Agrea Agres MNeutral Disagree Strangly Disagree
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8.

There is a willingness to invest in the future.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

3
40
68
70
23

49
204
12

216

(There is a willingness to invest in the future.

3@ Strongly Agree 40 CD Agree 68 @D Neutral 70 @D Disagree 23 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

1.47%

19.61%

33.33%

34.31%

11.27%

24.02%
94.44%
5.56%

100%

70
584
66
64
62

584
561
54
52
501
481
461

424
404
18
261
341
324
204
284
7%
241
294
20
184
164
144

104
a4
L
4

o

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagres
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9.

Residents want a participatory approach to community decision making.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

16
83
63
34
6

37
202
14
216

Residents want a participatory approach to community decision making.

16 @D Strongly Agree 63 @D Meutral
83 CD Agree 34 @D Disagree

6 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

7.92%

41.09%

31.19%

16.83%

2.97%

18.32%
93.52%
6.48%

100%

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Page 9



10.

There is a cooperative community spirit.
Responses Percent
Strongly Agree: 3 1.47%
Agree: 46 22.55%
Neutral: 66 32.35%
Disagree: 73 35.78%

Strongly Disagree: 16 7.84%

Additional Comments: 41 20.1%

Total Responded to this question: 204 94.44%
Total who skipped this question: 12 5.56%

Total: 216 100%

‘fhere is a cooperative community spirit. 3@ Strongly Agree 46 CD Agree 66 D Neutral 73 @D Disagree 16 D Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree Agres MNeutral Disagree Strongly Disagres
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11.

Residents have a realistic appraisal of future opportunities.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:

Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

1
23
65
92
17

37
198
18
216

Residents have a realistic appraisal of future opportunities.

1 @ Strongly Agree
23D Agree

65 @ Meuftral 92 @D Disagree

17 3 Strongly Disagree

Percent

0.51%

11.62%

32.83%

46.46%

8.59%

18.69%
91.67%
8.33%

100%

31 1

Strnngl;l Agrea

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagres
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12.
There is an awareness of competitive positioning.

Responses Percent
Strongly Agree: I 4 2.05%
Agree: [ 31 15.9%
Neutral: [ 76 38.97%
Disagree: | 69 35.38%
Strongly Disagree: - 15 7.69%
Additional Comments: |— 25 12.82%
Total Responded to this question: 195 90.28%
Total who skipped this question: 21 9.72%
Total: 216 100%

4 @@ Strongly Agree 76 @820 Neutral 69 @D Disagree 15 0 Strongly Disagree

There is an awareness of competitive positioning. 31 O Agree

Strongly Agree Agres MNeutral Disagree Strongly Disagres
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13.

Raton's residents have a meaningful knowledge of their physical environment.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

9
57
61
57
12

25
196
20
216

environment.

(Raton's residents have a meaningful knowledge of their physical

4 @D Strongly Agree 61 @ Neutral
57 CD Agree 57 @ Disagree

12 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

4.59%

29.08%

31.12%

29.08%

6.12%

12.76%
90.74%
9.26%

100%

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagres
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14.

Raton has an active economic development program.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:

Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

6

47

56

62

27

40

198

18
216

Raton has an aclive economic development program.

6 @l Strongly Agree
47D Agree

56 @D Neutral 62 @D Disagree 27 0D Strongly Disagree

Percent

3.03%

23.74%

28.28%

31.31%

13.64%

20.2%
91.67%
8.33%

100%

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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A,

There is a deliberate transition of power to a younger generation of leaders.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

0
11
56
85
46

40
198
18
216

leaders.

(There is a deliberate transition of power to a younger generation of

0 @D Strongly Agree 56 @20 Meutral
11 CD Agree 85 @ Disagree

46 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

0%

5.56%

28.28%

42.93%

23.23%

20.2%
91.67%
8.33%

100%

0

Strnngl;l Agrea

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagres
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16.
There is an acceptance of women in leadership roles.

Responses Percent
Strongly Agree: [l 15 7.73%
agree: 81 41.75%
Neutral: [ 57 20.38%
Disagree: | 35 18.04%
Strongly Disagree: . 6 3.09%
Additional Comments: - 15 7.73%
Total Responded to this question: 194 89.81%
Total who skipped this question: 22 10.19%
Total: 216 100%

15 @ Strongly Agree 57 @80 Neutral 35 @D Disagree 6 0 Strongly Disagree

There is an acceptance of wamen in leadership roles. 81D Agres

Strongly Agrea Agres MNeutral Disagree Strangly Disagree

SurveyMethods.com Page 16



17.
There is a strong belief in and support of education.

Responses Percent
Strongly Agree: . 5 2.54%
Agree: 72 36.55%
Neutral: 53 26.9%
Disagree: | a2 21.32%
Strongly Disagree: _ 25 12.69%
Additional Comments: |— 40 20.3%
Total Responded to this question: 197 91.2%
Total who skipped this question: 19 8.8%
Total: 216 100%

5@ Strongly Agree 53 @880 Neutral 42 @D Disagree 25 0 Strongly Disagree

There is a strong belief in and support of education. 720 Agree

Strongly Agrea Agres MNeutral Disagree Strangly Disagree
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18.

There is a problem-solving approach to providing health care.

Responses Percent
Strongly Agree: - 10 5.1%
Agree: IS 40 20.41%
Disagree: IS 54 27.55%
Strongly Disagree: - 15 7.65%
Additional Comments: | — 32 16.33%
Total Responded to this question: 196 90.74%
Total who skipped this question: 20 9.26%
Total: 216 100%
_ . . 10 @D Strongly Agree 77 @20 Meutral 15 0D Strongly Disagree
e There is a problem-solving approach to providing health care. 40 O Agree 54 @8 Disagree
751
721
69
86 -
63
B0
571
544
511
48
454
42
39
364
33
304
274
244
211
181
151
121
g
6
34
o
Strongly Agree Agres MNeutral Disagree Strongly Disagres
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19.
There is a strong multi-generational family orientation.

Responses
Strongly Agree: - 24
agree: 86
Neutral: [ 61
Disagree: - 21
Strongly Disagree: I 3
Additional Comments: - 24
Total Responded to this question: 195
Total who skipped this question: 21
Total: 216

There is a strong multi-generational family orientation.

24 @ Strongly Agree 61 @D Meutral 21 @ Disagree 3 D Strongly Disagree

85D Agree

Percent

12.31%

44.1%

31.28%

10.77%

1.54%

12.31%
90.28%
9.72%

100%

Strongly Agree Agree

SurveyMethods.com

MNeutral Disagree Strangly Disagree
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20.

There is a strong presence of traditional institutions which are integral to community life.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

6
68
68
46

5

22
193
23
216

(There is a strong presence of traditional institutions which are integral to

community life.

6 @D Strongly Agree 68 D Meutral
68 CD Agree 45 @ Disagree

5 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

3.11%

35.23%

35.23%

23.83%

2.59%

11.4%
89.35%
10.65%

100%

524

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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21.

Raton has a sound and well-maintained infrastructure.

Responses
Strongly Agree: o]
Agree: - 21
Neutral: _ 46
Disagree: | 84
Strongly Disagree: _ 40
Additional Comments: _ 31
Total Responded to this question: 191
Total who skipped this question: 25
Total: 216

Ratan has a sound and well-maintained infrastructure.

0@ Strongly Agree 46 @820 Neutral 84 @D Disagree 40 D Strongly Disagree
21D Agree

Percent

0%

10.99%

24.08%

43.98%

20.94%

16.23%
88.43%
11.57%

100%

0
Strnngl;l Agrea Agres

SurveyMethods.com

MNeutral Disagree Strongly Disagres
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22.

There is a careful use of fiscal resources.
Responses Percent
Strongly Agree: 2 1.05%
Agree: 23 12.04%
Neutral: 64 33.51%
Disagree: 74 38.74%

Strongly Disagree: 28 14.66%

Additional Comments: 39 20.42%

Total Responded to this question: 191 88.43%
Total who skipped this question: 25 11.57%

Total: 216 100%

‘fhere is a careful use of fiscal resources. 2 @D Strongly Agree 23 (CD Agree 64 @D Neutral 74 @D Disagree 28 (D Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree Agres MNeutral Disagree Strongly Disagres
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23.

There is a sophisticated use of information resources.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:

Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

1

31

64

69

25

24

190

26
216

There is a sophisticated use of information resources.

1 @ Strongly Agree
31D Agree

64 @D Meutral 69 @D Disagree 25 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

0.53%

16.32%

33.68%

36.32%

13.16%

12.63%
87.96%
12.04%

100%

2 1

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagres
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24.

There is a willingness to seek help from the outside.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:

Disagree:
Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:

Total Responded to this question:

Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

3

47

52

68

21

26

191

25
216

There is a willingness Lo seek help from the outside.

3@ Strongly Agree
47D Agree

52 @D Neutral 68 @D Disagree 21 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

1.57%

24.61%

27.23%

35.6%

10.99%

13.61%
88.43%
11.57%

100%

Strongly Agree

SurveyMethods.com

Agres

Meutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagres
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25.
There is a conviction that, in the long run, you have to do it yourself.

Strongly Agree:
Agree:

Neutral:
Disagree:

Strongly Disagree:

Additional Comments:
Total Responded to this question:
Total who skipped this question:

Total:

Responses

22
89
55
23
3

19
192
24
216

_ . ) ) 22 @D Strongly Agree 55 @D Meutral
There is a conviction that, in the long run, you have to do it yourself. 29 CD Agree 238 Disagree

3 D Strongly Disagree

Percent

11.46%

46.35%

28.65%

11.98%

1.56%

9.9%
88.89%
11.11%

100%

Strongly Agrea Agres Neutral Disagree

SurveyMethods.com

Strongly Disagree
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26.
Please use this space to provide any other comments that you feel might be useful.
Responses Percent

Responses: | 69 100%
69 31.94%

Total Responded to this question:

Total who skipped this question: 147 68.06%

Total: 216 100%

Graph/Chart function not relevant for this question type.
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